

Town of East Greenwich, Rhode Island

Town Clerk's Office, 125 Main Street, PO Box 111, East Greenwich, RI 02818

(401) 886-8605

CLASS F ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE LICENSE APPLICATION FORM

Authorizes sale of malt and vinous beverages only Hours of Operation - 19 hours, including Sunday Issued to religious and/or political organizations and state non-business corps Sold between the hours of 6:00 a.m. and 1:00 a.m on the following day
Fee: \$15.00 - Check made payable to the Town of East Greenwich

1 66.	WID.OU - CHECK HAUE	e payable to the	TOWIT OF East G	reenwich	
NAME OF APPLICANT _	Leah DeCesare		_DATE OF BIRT	TH 11/3	69
TITLE OR POSITION ()	canzer for ex	ent From	NTACT NUMBI	ER 401,4	89.593
NAME OF ORGANIZATION	ON Kampalac	hijdrenisc	enterfor.	Hopeal 1	vellnes
ADDRESS OF ORGANIZA	ATION Leah D	ecesare s	25 Adiron	idade Ton	EGRI
PLACE OF EVENT V					<u> </u>
DATE OF EVENT					<u> </u>
TYPE OF EVENT					
I HEREBY MAKE AFFIDATHE APPLICANT IS IN CONTROL OF THE STATE ORDINANCES OF THE TOTAL ORDINANCES O	AVIT AND SAY THAT OMPLIANCE WITH A E OF RHODE ISLANI	LL LAWS AND : D AND IS INCOM	REGULATIONS	OF THE UNIT	ELIEF, FED
SIGNATURE / WOLL			DAT	E4.6.	18
(Applicant should co at the function at the	ontact the Chief o	f Police rega	rding an offic	er being p	resent
A certificate of liabili Greenwich as an add	ty insurance for stitional insured pa	\$1,000,000 na artv must be	ming the To	wn of East	

application.

Office Use Only

Fee Paid: 113/18 Date License Expires:	Date Approved by Council:	Date License Issued:
Tierra In 1D	Fee Paid: 4113118	Date License Expires:
License Issued By:	License Issued By:	



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MWDD/YYYY) 04/05/2018

PRODL	JCEF	₹		THIS CERT	TFICATION IS IS	SUED AS A MATTER	OF I	NFORMATION	
Will N	/lad			ONLY AN	D CONFERS 1 This certific	NO RIGHTS UPON T ATE DOES NOT AME	HE END,	CERTIFICATE EXTEND OR	
PO B		1298 alley, CA 95945		ALIER IH	E COVERAGE A	FFORDED BY THE PO	LICI	S BELOW.	
Phon	e: (530) 477-6521 Email: info@theeve	enthelper.com	INSURERS A	FFORDING CO	VERAGE		NAIC#	
INSURE	ΞD			INSURER A: LIC	oyds Syndicate 26	23		AA-1128623 82%	
-	Leah DeCesare			INSURER B: LIC	INSURER B: Lloyds Syndicate 623			AA-1126623 18%	
		25 Adirondack Drive East Greenwich, RI 02818		INSURER C:					
				INSURER D:		-		·	
				INSURER E:					
COVE					75111				
MAY	PE	LICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BEI QUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION RTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDE ES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN M.	NOF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHE ED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBE	R DOCUMENT WITH R D HEREIN IS SUBJECT	ESPECT TO MUM	ローナいじ ヘモロエにいん ヘナビ トルハン	DER	POLICE OF	
INSR AD	D'L RD	TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIMIT	TS.		
		GENERAL LIABILITY		DATE (IIII DESTIT)	DATESHINOUTTI	EACH OCCURRENCE INCLUDES	s	1,000,000	
AY	ſ	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	EH-771318-L1318542	05/10/2018	05/41/0040	BODILY INJURY & PROPERTY DAMAGE	ا	1,000,000	
	ľ	X CLAIMS MADE OCCUR	LI 1-77 1010-L1310542	05/10/2016	05/11/2018	MED EXP (Any one person) PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	5,000	
1	Ì	Host Liquor Liability					\$	1,000,000	
	ŀ	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:]		GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000	
	ľ	X POLICY PRO- JECT LOC				PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	INCLUDED	
}	-	X Retail Liguor Liability	F14 774040 1 4540F40			DEDUCTIBLE	\$	1,000	
	+		EH-771318-L1318542	05/10/2018	05/11/2018		\$		
	ŀ	ANY AUTO				COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$		
	-	ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
1	-	HIRED AUTOS				(or person)			
		NON-OWNED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$		
	-					PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
		GARAGE LIABILITY				AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$		
	L	ANY AUTO				OTHER THAN EA ACC	\$		
				1		OTHER THAN AUTO ONLY: AGG	\$		
		EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIABILITY				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
	~	OCCUR CLAIMS MADE		}		AGGREGATE	\$		
i					ŀ	AGGREGATE	\$		
		DEDUCTIBLE			ļ				
1	r	RETENTION \$					\$		
NAME .	nek	ERS COMPENSATION AND				WC STATU- OTH-	\$		
EN	4PLC	OYERS' LIABILITY				WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER			
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$				
l lfy	If yes, describe under			_	E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$			
	EÇI/	AL PROVISIONS below				E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$		
		`							
DESCRIP	ПОП	OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL	ES / EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORS	EMENT / SPECIAL PROVIS	IONS				
Certifica	ıte h	older listed below is named as addition	al insured per attached CG 20 26 0	7 04.					
Attenda	nce:	125, Event Type: Charity Benefits, Da	nces, Auctions, or Sales .						
								`	
CERT	- · ·	ATE UOLDED							
GERIII	rıC	ATE HOLDER		CANCELLATIO	ON				
					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION				
	125 Main Street		DATE THEREOF, T	DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 30 DAYS WRITTEN					
				NOTICE TO THE C	NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT-FAILURE TO DO SO SHALL				
				[
	A			AUTHORIZED REPR	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE				
		_1			1.11.11	Moddin		İ	
ACORE	2	5 (2001/08)				© ACORD CO	RPC	RATION 1988	

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

ADDITIONAL INSURED – DESIGNATED PERSON OR ORGANIZATION

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART

SCHEDULE

Name Of Additional Insured Person(s) Or Organization(s)
Town of East Greenwich 125 Main Street East Greenwich, RI 02818
Information required to complete this Schedule, if not shown above, will be shown in the Declarations.

Section II – Who is An Insured is amended to include as an additional insured the person(s) or organization(s) shown in the Schedule, but only with respect to liability for "bodily injury", "property damage" or "personal and advertising injury" caused, in whole or in part, by your acts or omissions or the acts or omissions of those acting on your behalf:

- A. In the performance of your ongoing operations; or
- **B.** In connection with your premises owned by or rented to you.